..... moves to amend H.F. No. 2898, the delete everything amendment

1.1

1.2	(A20-0600), as follows:
1.3	Page 12, line 27, delete "and" and insert "or"
1.4	Page 18, delete lines 27 to 31 and insert "or community-based treatment program, other
1.5	than a facility operated by the Minnesota sex offender program, may admit or hold a patient,
1.6	including a patient transported under subdivision 1, for emergency care and treatment if the
1.7	head of the facility or program consents to holding the patient and an examiner provides a
1.8	written statement in support of holding the patient."
1.9	Page 20, line 15, delete "agency" and insert "interested person"
1.10	Page 21, line 18, delete "treatment" and insert "treating"
1.11	Page 31, line 21, delete everything after the comma and insert "custody of the patient
1.12	and authority and responsibility for the commitment may be transferred"
1.13	Page 31, line 22, delete "responsibility for the commitment to the commissioner"
1.14	Page 67, line 19, strike "physician" and insert "mental health professional"
1.15	Page 76, delete section 125
1.16	Page 77, before line 1, insert:
1.17	"Sec REVISOR INSTRUCTION.
1.18	The revisor of statutes shall renumber Minnesota Statutes, section 253B.02, so that the
1.19	subdivisions are alphabetical. The revisor shall correct any cross-references that arise as a
1.20	result of the renumbering."
1.21	Renumber the sections in sequence and correct the internal references
1.22	Amend the title accordingly

Sec. . 1